Gruppe: |

Gruppe: Il

Gruppe: Ill

Gruppe: IV

Winterrunde — Luftpistole 2018/2019

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 9.12.2018
Ligaleiter: Kay Lorcher, Kugelgasse 4/1, 73252 Lenningen, Tel.: 0151 658 678 07, eMail: kayloercher@gogglemail.com

SV Oberlenningen
SV Brucken

SV Tell Weilheim 3
SV Dettingen/ Teck

SV Wendlingen 1
SV Neckarhausen

Sges Kirchheim/ Teck 2
SV Tischardt
neutral

Tabelle nach dem 2. Wettkampf

1

2

Nr.  Verein

1. SV Wendlingen 1

2. SV Oberlenningen

3. Sges Kirchheim/ Teck
4. SV Tell Weilheim 2

5. SV Tell Weilheim 3

6. SGi Holzmaden 2

7. SV Neuffen

8. SV Neckarhausen

9. SSVng Wolfschlugen 2
10.  Sges Kirchheim/ Teck
11. SV Jesingen

12. SV Dettingen / Teck 2
13. SV Brucken

14. SV Wendlingen 2

15. SV Tell Weilheim 4
16. SV Tischardt

17.  SGi Nrtingen 2

18. Neutral

Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung

Name

Philip Schuster
Jirgen Kopper

David Block

Robert Falk

Nico Raisch
Patrick-René Pretsch
Glnter Barz

6.  Alfred Ziegler

9. Frank Saparautzki

15. Thomas Kiister

16. Sonja Rasper

13.  Tordis- Arlett Nitsch
11.  Marc-Oliver Stimpflen
18. Roland Bauer

19.  Michael Weippert

12.  Axel Wagner

17.  Michael Bauer

Markus Heinold

Verein

SV Wendlingen 1

SV Tell Weilheim 3

SV Neuffen

SV Oberlenningen

SV Tell Weilheim 3
Sges Kirchheim/ Teck 1
SV Oberlenningen

SV Tell Weilheim 2

SV Wendlingen 1

SV Wendlingen 1

SGi Holzmaden

SV Wendlingen 1

SV Brucken

SV Neckarhausen

SV Wendlingen 2

Sges Kirchheim/ Teck 1
SV Tell Weilheim 2

SV Tell Weilheim 2

Gesamt

5696
5634
5576
5563
5585
5414
5406
5390
5032
5337
5269
5260
5219
5189
5173
5115
4725
0

Ges.
1466
1456
1449
1448
1437
1436
1431
1428
1418
1408
1404
1397
1396
1389
1385
1383
1383
1377

SV Weilheim/Teck 2 1409 1346
SGi Holzmaden 2 1338 1357
Sges Kirchheim/ Teck 1 1402 1354
SV Jesingen 1328 1325
SV Neuffen 1417 1354
SV Tell Weilheim 4 1304 1354
SV Wendlingen 2 1339 1320
SGi Nrtingen 2 1282 1207
SSVng Wolfschlugen 2 0 1027

Schnitt

1424,00
1408,50
1394,00
1390,75
1396,25
1353,50
1351,50
1347,50
1258,00
1334,25
1317,25
1315,00
1304,75
1297,25
1293,25
1278,75
1181,25
0,00

Schnitt
366,50
364,00
362,25
362,00
359,25
359,00
357,75
357,00
354,50
352,00
351,00
349,25
349,00
347,25
346,25
345,75
345,75
344,25

WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6

1435 1413 1431 1417
1379 1418 1428 1409
1398 1423 1401 1354
1415 1405 1397 1346
1363 1417 1403 1402
1359 1362 1336 1357
1333 1373 1346 1354
1323 1359 1354 1354
1316 1339 1350 1027
1355 1321 1322 1339
1303 1263 1378 1325
1301 1307 1324 1328
1272 1280 1329 1338
1296 1303 1270 1320
1277 1297 1295 1304
1279 1324 1230 1282
1194 1146 1178 1207
0 0 0 0

WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6

371 362 368 365
349 368 376 363
363 364 362 360
358 364 369 357
363 360 355 359
351 368 363 354
350 358 359 364
363 357 358 350
360 346 361 351
355 350 347 356
349 352 347 356
349 348 355 345
361 350 347 338
328 355 357 349
343 345 351 346
348 348 358 329
355 349 342 337
340 343 338 356



14.
24.
21.
20.
23.
22.
25.
28.
26.
27.
32.
31
34.
30.
41.
40.
33.
44.
39.
45.
47.
43.
36.
50.
48.
49.
52.
53.
55.
46.
61.
59.
54.
60.
62.
64.
57.
68.
69.
65.
66.
67.
63.
70.
74.
71.
73.
76.

80.
77.
82.
84.
85.
83.
35.
37.
38.
42.
86.

Achim Schnaible
Jurgen Kazmaier
Bernd Hess
Raffael Wiedmann
Werner Hageloch

Hans-Herrmann Scheufele

David Schwarz
Achim Werner
Simon Capreoli
Martin Zechner
Thomas Schaufler
Oliver Kumer
Dominik Grauert
Jurgen Kruger
Christian Kauderer
Sascha Semelka
Fabian Jordan
Cornelius Bahr
Josef Wagner
Andreas Scherl
Andre Gabler
Erwin Steinmetz
Helmut Klass
Angelika Lehr
Thomas Beil3er
Neil Genschow
Roman Feller
Andrej Papp
Dietmar Janko
Heinz Kiedaisch
Bernhard Ungemach
Daniel Moser
Klaus Jost
Thomas Ganflen
Jiurgen Deuschle
Timo Scherl
Roland Fiedler
Dieter Blankenhorn
Bernd Schweizer
Daniel Ernst
Eberhard Moser
Peter Neumann
Norman Tietz
Harald Aichele
Felix Horn
Fabian Weible
Dieter Weippert
Biser Ramikj
Tobias Wolf
Martin Kielkopf
Dirk Herdter
Tobias Kiedaisch
Bernd Barz
Aaron Breitinger
Jiurgen Zeitler
Bernd Weigele
Monika Koch
Michael Schéafer
Thilo Achtzehner
Michael Bauer

SV Dettingen / Teck 2
SSVng Wolfschlugen 2
SV Neckarhausen

SV Jesingen

SV Neckarhausen

SV Tell Weilheim 4
Sges Kirchheim/ Teck 2
SV Oberlenningen

SV Oberlenningen

SGi Holzmaden

SV Tell Weilheim 3

SV Wendlingen 1

SV Neuffen

Sges Kirchheim/ Teck 2
SV Dettingen / Teck 2
SGi Holzmaden

SV Tell Weilheim 3
Sges Kirchheim/ Teck 2
SV Tell Weilheim 3

SV Wendlingen 2

SV Brucken

Sges Kirchheim/ Teck 1
SV Neuffen

SV Tischardt

SGi Holzmaden

Sges Kirchheim/ Teck 2
SV Brucken

SV Tell Weilheim 4

SV Tischardt

SV Jesingen

SV Dettingen / Teck 2
SV Neckarhausen

SV Tischardt

SV Neuffen

SV Wendlingen 2

SV Wendlingen 2

SV Tell Weilheim 2

SV Dettingen / Teck 2
SV Brucken

SV Jesingen

SV Neckarhausen

SV Tell Weilheim 4

SGi Nrtingen 2

SV Tischardt

SGi Nrtingen 2

SGi Nirtingen 2

SV Wendlingen 2

SV Oberlenningen

SV Tell Weilheim 2
Sges Kirchheim/ Teck 1
SV Neuffen

SV Jesingen

SV Oberlenningen
SSVng Wolfschlugen 2
SSVng Wolfschlugen 2
SV Tell Weilheim 2

SGi Holzmaden

SSVng Wolfschlugen 2
SV Tischardt

SV Jesingen

1376
1375
1374
1371
1370
1369
1368
1368
1360
1360
1356
1349
1349
1346
1338
1329
1325
1322
1320
1315
1308
1305
1302
1296
1291
1289
1281
1280
1276
1262
1257
1256
1254
1251
1247
1242
1238
1236
1234
1232
1230
1229
1228
1194
1161
1154
1120
1101
1069
1055
1046
1046
1017
1015
1014
997

994

991

986

981

344,00
343,75
343,50
342,75
342,50
342,25
342,00
342,00
340,00
340,00
339,00
337,25
337,25
336,50
334,50
332,25
331,25
330,50
330,00
328,75
327,00
326,25
325,50
324,00
322,75
322,25
320,25
320,00
319,00
315,50
314,25
314,00
313,50
312,75
311,75
310,50
309,50
309,00
308,50
308,00
307,50
307,25
307,00
298,50
290,25
288,50
280,00
275,25
356,33
351,67
261,50
348,67
339,00
338,33
338,00
332,33
331,33
330,33
328,67
327,00

345
338
343
351
343
337
345
328
343
341
323
332
328
344
327
328
325
340
323
330
319
344
328
301
330
326
306
308
316
315
310
309
326
314
325
298
323
308
286
300
305
304
297
292
258
314
293
265
357

264
337
325

334
340
339
317
336

357
349
352
331
340
350
339
344
337
347
345
353
336
338
327
322
344
322
335
326
324
316
342
342
322
322
313
324
332
323
325
312
322
312
316
316
304
291
293
284
298
305
315
303
294
264
305
261
356
349
226

338

316
341
342
328
325

350
342
338
353
347
344
342
350
345
336
340
326
334
330
333
337
332
320
330
323
327
325
326
311
316
318
326
312
296
334
295
311
296
304
288
308
308
313
329
333
312
305
312
301
297
313
266
274
356
355
289
349
350
333
343
341
314
332
322
342

324
346
341
336
340
338
342
346
335
336
348
338
351
334
351
342
324
340
332
336
338
320
306
342
323
323
336
336
332
290
327
324
310
321
318
320
303
324
326
315
315
315
304
298
312
263
256
301

351
267
360
342
344
337
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89.
91.
88.
51.
93.
90.
56.
58.
94.
72.
75.
78.
79.
81.
87.
95.

96.
92.
97.

98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.

Burkhardt Horr
Gabriel Untiedt
Timo Geil3ler
Robert Arndt
Andreas Appt
Ante Obradovic
Rainer Schaaf
Wolfgang Raisch
Heinz Klein

Ying Muller
Alexander Trissler
Daniel Geyer
Gunther Renz
Thomas Elze
Jirgen Bauknecht
Bianca Spieth
Joachim Seibold

Roland Brenzinger
Hans-Friederich Furnikl

Michael Sanders
Wilfried Schéllkopf
Alexander Franke
Claudius Dirr

Max Baron

Tobias Moser
Heinz Krauer

SV Dettingen / Teck 2
SV Neuffen

SGi Holzmaden

SV Neuffen

SGi Holzmaden

SV Tell Weilheim 4

SV Tell Weilheim 4
SSVng Wolfschlugen 2
SV Dettingen / Teck 2
SV Tell Weilheim 3

SGi Nrtingen 2

SGi Nirtingen 2

Sges Kirchheim/ Teck 1
SV Oberlenningen

SV Tell Weilheim 2
Sges Kirchheim/ Teck 2
SV Tell Weilheim 3

SV Dettingen / Teck 2
SV Tell Weilheim 4

SV Wendlingen 2
SSVng Wolfschlugen 2
Sges Kirchheim/ Teck 1
SV Wendlingen 1

SGi Nrtingen 2

SV Neckarhausen

SV Wendlingen 2

972
966
962
953
953
950
938
933
877
868
826
733
713
699
661
641

637
632
321

297
253

O OO oo

324,00
322,00
320,67
317,67
317,67
316,67
312,67
311,00
292,33
289,33
275,33
244,33
356,50
349,50
330,50
320,50
318,50
316,00
321,00
297,00
253,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

319
304
327
309
325

311
327
294
270
297
275
355

326

321
297
253

O OO oo

331
322
320
307
314
309
310
290
296
273
227
358
352
334

w
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327

324

321
318
296

302
256
231

347
327

w
w
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w
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326
331
313

321
315

293

O OO O oo

311
311
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